Subject to change – Dr. René Desquiotz 04/2002 – 1GP47_0E
Products: Power Reflection Meter NRT
Power Measurements
on GSM/EDGE Signals
with an NRT Power Reflection Meter
The NRT power reflection meter can measure the average burst power of TDMA signals. This application
note shows how to use this feature to measure the average power in the useful part of GSM/EDGE bursts.
The procedure given here can also be modified for use with other TDMA systems.

 Power Measurements on EDGE Signals with NRT
1GP47_0E 21 Rohde & Schwarz
10 Ordering Information
Power Reflection Meter
NRT  1080.9506.02
Directional Power Sensors
NRT-Z43 30 (75) W, 0.4 to 4 GHz 1081.2905.02
NRT-Z44 120 (300) W, 0.2 to 4 GHz 1081.1309.02
NRT-CAL Calibration at delivery
NRT-Z43 / -Z44 (CAL-1)
0240.8727.06
Options
NRT-B2 Two rear inputs for NRT-Z
sensors
1081.0702.02
NRT-B3 Battery supply with built-in
charger and NiMH battery
1081.0502.02
Recommended extras
NRT-Z3 RS-232 Interface Adapter for
NRT-Z Power Sensors
including AC Power Supply
1081.2705.02
NRT-Z4 PC Card Interface Adapter for
NRT-Z Power Sensors
1120.5005.02
Vector Signal Generator:
SMIQ02B  300 kHz to 2.2 GHz 1125.5555.02
SMIQ03B 300 kHz to 3.3 GHz 1125.5555.03
SMIQ04B  300 kHz to 4.4 GHz 1125.5555.04
SMIQ06B  300 kHz to 6.4 GHz 1125.5555.06
Options:
SMIQB11 Data Generator 1085.4502.04
SMIQB12 Memory Extension 1085.2800.04
SMIQB20 Modulation Coder 1125.5190.02
Signal Analyzer
FSIQ3 20 Hz to 3 GHz 1119.5005.13
FSIQ7 20 Hz to 7 GHz 1119.5005.17
FSIQ26 20 Hz to 26.5 GHz 1119.6001.27